
11/27/2019 2:19:11 PM

Snohomish School District 201

Page 1

Route:324P MDOWLK/BADKE/142ND DR

Bus:14

Driver:SIMMS, SHERRY

Dropoff

3:28 pm ORIGIN DUTCH HILL ES

3:29 pm STOP DUTCH HILL ES

3:42 pm STOP THREE LAKES FIRESTATION PARKING LOT (END)

3:47 pm STOP 7006/7010 171ST AVE SE [W]

3:50 pm STOP WESTWICK RD@100TH ST(SIMONS RD) [NW]

3:51 pm STOP 16715 WESTWICK RD [N]

3:52 pm STOP 16512 WESTWICK RD [N]

3:53 pm STOP 16304 WESTWICK RD [N]

3:53 pm STOP 16110 WESTWICK RD [N]

3:55 pm STOP 14618 WESTWICK RD [N]

3:56 pm STOP 15325 WESTWICK RD [N]

3:57 pm STOP 14618/14626 WESTWICK RD [N]

3:57 pm STOP 14406/14407 WESTWICK RD [N]

3:58 pm STOP 14019 WESTWICK RD [NW]

4:11 pm END FRONT GATE AT OPERATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/27/2019



11/27/2019 2:19:11 PM

Snohomish School District 201

Page 1

Route:314P BUTLER/LOBO/167TH/159TH

Bus:15

Driver:PRATT, CAROLINE

Dropoff

3:20 pm ORIGIN DUTCH HILL ES

3:28 pm STOP 125TH AVE SE @ 87TH PL SE [SE]

3:33 pm STOP 15000 ROOSEVELT RD [SW]

3:35 pm STOP 15920 ROOSEVELT RD [S]

3:36 pm STOP 16626 TROMBLEY RD [S]

3:37 pm STOP TROMBLEY RD @ 167TH AVE SE [S]

3:37 pm STOP 11520 167TH AVE SE [E]

3:39 pm STOP 11008 167TH AVE SE [E]

3:40 pm STOP 10507 167TH AVE SE [E]

3:41 pm STOP 167TH AVE SE @ 101ST PL SE [E]

3:43 pm STOP 10309 159TH AVE SE- SANDY'S DAYCARE [W]

3:44 pm STOP 159TH AVE SE @ 107TH ST SE [W]

3:45 pm STOP 10917 159TH AVE SE [W]

3:46 pm STOP 11028 159TH AVE SE [W]

3:48 pm STOP 14805 ROOSEVELT RD-PUD POLE YARD (END)

4:03 pm END FRONT GATE AT OPERATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/27/2019



11/27/2019 2:19:11 PM

Snohomish School District 201

Page 1

Route:303P STORMLK

Bus:66

Driver:SIMEON, KAYE

Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN DUTCH HILL ES

3:29 pm STOP 6919 147TH AVE SE [W]

3:30 pm STOP 147TH AVE SE @ 70TH ST SE [W]

3:31 pm STOP 7206 147TH AVE SE [W]

3:32 pm STOP 147TH AVE SE @ 76TH ST SE [W]

3:33 pm STOP 7800 147TH AVE SE [W]

3:34 pm STOP 8230 147TH AVE SE [W]

3:35 pm STOP 8607/8701 147TH AVE SE [W]

3:38 pm STOP 15818 88TH ST SE [S]

3:39 pm STOP 88TH ST SE @ 159TH AVE SE [S]

3:40 pm STOP 15924 88TH ST SE [S]

3:41 pm STOP 88TH ST SE@163RD AVE AT CORNER [SW]

3:42 pm STOP 9016 163RD AVE SE [W]

3:43 pm STOP 9130 163RD AVE SE [W]

3:43 pm STOP 9207 163RD AVE SE [W]

3:44 pm STOP 9216 163RD AVE SE [W]

3:45 pm STOP 9504/9511 163RD AVE SE [W]

3:46 pm STOP 9625 163RD AVE SE [W]

3:48 pm STOP 9814 171ST AVE SE [E]

3:50 pm STOP 8619 171ST AVE SE [E]

3:51 pm STOP 8607/8519 171ST AVE SE [E]

3:52 pm STOP 171ST AVE SE @ MCALLISTER RD [SE]

3:53 pm STOP 7006/7010/7014 171ST AVE - SPA SIGN [E]

4:01 pm STOP 4720 storm lake rd [SW]

4:02 pm STOP 4803 STORM LAKE RD [SW]

4:03 pm STOP 4807 STORM LAKE RD [SW]

4:04 pm STOP 4905 STORM LAKE RD [SW]

4:05 pm STOP 5018 STORM LK RD [NW]

4:06 pm STOP STORM LAKE STORE (END)

4:35 pm END FRONT GATE AT OPERATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/27/2019



11/27/2019 2:19:11 PM

Snohomish School District 201

Page 1

Route:328P RSEVT/92ND/147TH/80TH

Bus:67

Driver:CASAREZ, SHERRI

Dropoff

3:35 pm ORIGIN DUTCH HILL ES

3:36 pm STOP 9102 131ST AVE SE [W]

3:37 pm STOP 131ST AVE SE @ 92ND ST SE [NW]

3:39 pm STOP 14014 92ND ST SE [S]

3:40 pm STOP 14328 92ND ST [S]

3:41 pm STOP 14526 92ND ST SE [S]

3:43 pm STOP 80TH ST SE @ 145TH DR SE [N]

3:45 pm STOP 14404 80TH ST SE [N]

3:46 pm STOP 80TH ST SE @ 139TH AVE SE [N]

3:48 pm STOP 139TH AVE SE @ 84TH ST SE [NW]

4:00 pm STOP ROOSEVELT RD @ 131ST ST SE [SE]

4:02 pm STOP 13003 ROOSEVELT RD [E]

4:02 pm STOP 13003 ROOSEVELT RD [E]

4:03 pm STOP 12608 ROOSEVELT RD [E]

4:04 pm STOP 12021 ROOSEVELT RD [E]

4:05 pm STOP 11706 ROOSEVELT RD [E]

4:20 pm END FRONT GATE AT OPERATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/27/2019



11/27/2019 2:19:11 PM

Snohomish School District 201

Page 1

Route:326P MERO RD

Bus:73

Driver:DEBOER, TARA

Dropoff

3:23 pm ORIGIN DUTCH HILL ES

3:38 pm STOP STORM LAKE STORE (END)

4:08 pm END FRONT GATE AT OPERATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/27/2019



11/27/2019 2:19:11 PM

Snohomish School District 201

Page 1

Route:301P 171ST/3LKS

Bus:77

Driver:BULLARD, KAREN

Dropoff

3:23 pm ORIGIN DUTCH HILL ES

3:32 pm STOP 12730 THREE LAKES RD [S]

3:37 pm STOP THREE LAKES RD @ 163RD AVE SE [S]

3:40 pm STOP 6512 171ST AVE SE [E]

3:40 pm STOP 171ST AVE SE @ 62ND PL SE [E]

3:41 pm STOP 171ST AVE SE @ 62ND ST SE [E]

3:41 pm STOP 6010 171ST AVE SE [E]

3:42 pm STOP 5902 171ST AVE SE [E]

3:43 pm STOP 5506 171ST AVE SE [E]

3:44 pm STOP 171ST AVE SE @ 50TH ST SE [E]

3:45 pm STOP 4712 171ST AVE SE [E]

3:46 pm STOP 171ST AVE SE @ 44TH ST SE [E]

3:46 pm STOP 171ST AVE SE @ 42ND ST SE [E]

3:47 pm STOP 171ST AVE SE @ 41ST ST SE [SE]

3:48 pm STOP 3831 171st ave se [E]

4:13 pm END OPERATIONS No Intersection [S]

Route Last Updated: 11/27/2019



11/27/2019 2:19:11 PM

Snohomish School District 201

Page 1

Route:319P BGC/ROBINHOOD

Bus:108

Driver:LINDQUIST, MARY

Dropoff

3:27 pm ORIGIN DUTCH HILL ES

3:30 pm STOP 88TH ST SE @ 92ND ST SE [NW]

3:30 pm STOP 92ND ST SE @ 113TH DR SE [NE]

3:32 pm STOP COMMUNITY TRANSIT AREA @ B&G CLUB

3:50 pm STOP 14805 ROOSEVELT RD-PUD POLE YARD (END)

4:06 pm END FRONT GATE AT OPERATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/27/2019


